



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 137/2018 & I.As. 4435/2018, 4442/2018, 12618/2018, 12693/2018, 613/2019, 817/2019, 13784/2019, 13785/2019, 16435/2019.

SH. SUNITA KUMARI & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

M/S SWO- INDIA LTD. & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Appearance not given

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **28.03.2022**

1. It is already 05:00 PM. It is not possible to hear the matter today.
2. Re-notify on 4th July, 2022.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

MARCH 28, 2022

SO