



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 137/2018 and I.A. Nos. 4435/2018, 4442/2018, 12618/2018,**
12693/2018, 613/2019, 817/2019, 13784-85/2019, 16435/2019

SH. SUNITA KUMARI & ORS Plaintiffs
Through: None.

versus

M/S SWO- INDIA LTD. & ORS Defendants
Through: Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Advocate for
D-4, 8 and 9.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

% **ORDER**
23.01.2023

None appears on behalf of the plaintiffs.

In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.

Re-notify on 18th May, 2023.

SACHIN DATTA, J

JANUARY 23, 2023

AK