



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 137/2018 & IA Nos. 4435/2018, 4442/2018, 12618/2018,
12693/2018, 613/2019, 817/2019, 13784/2019, 13785/2019,
16435/2019

SH. SUNITA KUMARI & ORS

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Yashpal Singh Sarawat and Mr.
Garav Sarawat, Advs.

versus

M/S SWO- INDIA LTD. & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: Advocate (appearance not given)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

18.05.2023

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 25.08.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 18, 2023