



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 137/2018, I.A. 4435/2018, I.A. 4442/2018, I.A. 12618/2018,
I.A. 12693/2018, I.A. 613/2019, I.A. 817/2019, I.A. 13784/2019,
I.A. 13785/2019, I.A. 16435/2019
SH. SUNITA KUMARI & ORS

..... Plaintiff

Through: Appearance not given.
versus

M/S SWO- INDIA LTD. & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Satyava nKudalwal and Mr.
Rishabh Sharma, Advocates for D-1,
3, 5, 6 and 7.
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Advocate for D-
4, D-8, D-9.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
28.03.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. Re-notify on 12.11.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 28, 2024/va